



MIRZA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CIN : L19129UP1979PLC004821
Regd. Off. : 14/6, Civil Lines, Kanpur - 208001
website : www.mirza.co.in ; e-mail : priyanka.pahuja@redtapeindia.com Tel. : +91 512 2530775

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

(₹ in Lakh, except Earning per share)											
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	59076.81	38029.89	124600.49	73531.66	104806.37	59496.50	38147.51	125119.68	73702.43	105013.23
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5955.55	1583.46	10844.63	(206.74)	1045.94	6151.21	1671.90	11134.93	(110.37)	1193.22
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5955.55	1583.46	10844.63	(206.74)	1045.94	6147.63	1671.90	11126.98	(110.37)	1188.83
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4259.55	1547.52	8067.63	(151.74)	737.94	4392.48	1606.96	8262.23	(84.37)	833.43
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)]	4106.68	1146.95	8139.71	(335.96)	850.82	4240.11	1206.39	8333.87	(268.59)	946.17
6	Equity Share Capital	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance sheet of the previous year					61312.78					61424.22
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations)										
1. Basic:		3.54	1.29	6.71	(0.13)	0.61	3.65	1.34	6.87	(0.07)	0.61
2. Diluted:		3.54	1.29	6.71	(0.13)	0.61	3.65	1.34	6.87	(0.07)	0.61

- Notes:**
- a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Comapny's website at www.mirza.co.in.
- b) The above Consolidated Financial Results of Mirza International Limited (The Company) and Wholly Owned Subsidiaries (WOS) i.e. Mirza (H.K.) Limited and REDTAPE Limited and Subsidiaries i.e. Mirza Bangla Limited and Sen en Mirza Industrial Supply Chain LLP are drawn in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- c) Figures for the period have been regrouped/rearranged whenever necessary in order to make them comparable.

For Mirza International Limited
Sd/-
(Tauseef Ahmad Mirza)
Whole Time Director
(DIN 00049037)

Date : 11.02.2022
Place : New Delhi



ŠKODA AUTO Volkswagen India Private Limited

(Formerly known as Volkswagen India Private Limited)

Registered office:E-1, MIDC Industrial Area Phase III, Nigoje Mhalunge, Kharabwadi, Chakan, Khed, Pune, Maharashtra, 410501
CIN: U70102PN2007FTC133117; T: +91 02135 61000 / 331000 F: +91 02135 661049
Email id: anoopkumar.pillai@skoda-vw.co.in Website: www.skoda-vw.co.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

(in INR million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
		December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	March 31, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	36,460.79	29,285.16	94,805.26	65,673.52	87,117.14
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	359.28	1,503.94	1,929.14	2,508.22	2,955.57
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	359.28	1,503.94	1,929.14	2,508.22	2,955.57
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(44.28)	1,224.20	151.02	1,974.30	7,569.74
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	645.46	(89.19)	1,062.00	(1,403.74)	6,855.33
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value R. 10 each)	7,240.45	7,240.45	7,240.45	7,240.45	7,240.45
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	40,273.14	30,978.51	40,273.14	30,978.51	39,211.64
8	Net Worth	47,514.09	38,218.96	47,514.09	38,218.96	46,452.09
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	971,724,552	971,724,552	971,724,552	971,724,552	971,724,552
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.48	0.38	0.48	0.38	0.30
12	Earnings Per Share in Rupees (for continuing and discontinued operations - not annualised for Half Year period) Basic & Diluted :	(0.06)	1.69	0.21	2.73	10.45
13	Category 'A' Equity Shares	222,420,477	222,420,477	222,420,477	222,420,477	222,420,477
14	Category 'B' Equity Shares	501,625,161	501,625,161	501,625,161	501,625,161	501,625,161
15	Capital Redemption Reserve	1,858.04	1,858.04	1,858.04	1,858.04	1,858.04
16	Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
17	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.33	1.28	2.70	1.65	1.98
18	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.12	5.49	3.31	3.40	3.21

Notes:

- 1 SKODA Auto Volkswagen India Private Limited (the 'Company') has prepared unaudited financial results (the 'Statement') for the quarter ended and nine months ended December 31, 2021 in accordance with relevant Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016.
- 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly financial results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.skoda-vw.co.in).
- 3 For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL (www.bseindia.com).
- 4 These financial results have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 11, 2022. The results for the quarter ended and nine months ended December 31, 2021 have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
sd/-

Martin Mahlke
Executive Director – Finance and Chief Financial Officer

DIN: - 08420220

Place: Pune

Date : February 11, 2022



KEMP & COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: 5th Floor, DGP House, 88C, Old Prabhadevi Road, Mumbai – 400 025 CIN: L24239MH1982PLC000047
TEL: 022 66539000 FAX: 022 66539089
Email: kemp-investor@kempnco.com WEB: www.kempnco.com

Extract of statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021

(Rs in Lakhs)			
Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended	
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	86.14	67.36
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(3.05)	(22.45)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(3.05)	(22.45)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(3.21)	(17.65)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	974.29	2,488.07
6	Equity Share Capital	108.02	108.02
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as at balance sheet:	-	-
8	Basic / Diluted Earning per share	(0.30)	(1.63)

NOTES :

- 1 The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly financials Results filed with BSE Ltd under regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of said quarterly financials results are available on the exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.kempnco.com.
- 2 The Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021 have been taken on record by Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11th February, 2022.

On behalf of Board of Directors for KEMP & COMPANY LTD.

Mahendra Kumar Arora
Director
DIN : 00031777

Place: Mumbai
Date: 11th February, 2022

JAMSHRI REALTY LIMITED

(Formerly known as The Jamshri Ranjitsinghji Spinning and Weaving Mills Co.Ltd.)

CIN: L17111PN1907PLC000258
Regd. Office : Fatechand Damani Nagar, Station Road, Solapur - 413 001.
Website: www.jamshriline.in, Telephone No. 91 22 43152400 EMAIL: jamshrini1907@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2021

SR. NO.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			NINE MONTHS ENDED		
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue Income	154.13	59.44	71.98	247.89	123.65	217.18
2	Profit/ (Loss) for the period from continuing operations before Tax and Exceptional Items	(90.24)	(127.75)	(47.06)	(313.09)	(211.76)	(306.28)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period from continuing operations after tax and Exceptional Items	(90.24)	(127.47)	(47.06)	(311.89)	(211.76)	(304.17)
4	Profit/ (Loss) for the period from discontinued operations before Tax	(9.59)	(9.60)	(13.65)	(30.36)	(48.37)	(52.04)
5	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period from discontinuing operations after tax	(9.59)	(9.60)	(13.65)	(30.36)	(48.37)	(52.04)
6	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(99.83)	(137.07)	(60.71)	(342.25)	(260.13)	(351.24)
7	Equity Share Capital	698.65	698.65	698.65	698.65	698.65	698.65
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 1000/- each	1000/-	1000/-	1000/-	1000/-	1000/-	1000/-
	Continued operations						
	Basic & Diluted Earning Per Share	(129.17)	(182.45)	(67.35)	(446.42)	(303.09)	(435.37)
	Discontinued operations						
	Basic & Diluted Earning Per Share	(13.73)	(13.74)	(19.54)	(43.45)	(69.23)	(74.49)

- NOTES:** a) The above unaudited financial results has been reviewed by the Audit Committee approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 11, 2022.
- b) The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs pursuant to Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended and other relevant provisions of the Act.
- c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and Nine Months ended 31 December 2021 filed with BSE. The full format is available on the website of BSE www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.jamshriline.in.

For JAMSHRI REALTY LIMITED
sd/-
RAJESH DAMANI
JT. MANAGING DIRECTOR

PLACE : MUMBAI
DATE : 11th FEBRUARY 2022

MIRZA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CIN : L19129UP1979PLC004821

Regd. Off : 14/6, Civil Lines, Kanpur - 208001

website : www.mirza.co.in ; e-mail : priyanka.pahuja@redtapeindia.com Tel. : +91 512 2530775

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

(₹ in Lakh, except Earning per share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	59076.81	38029.89	124600.49	73531.66	104806.37	59496.50	38147.51	125119.68	73702.43	105013.23
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5955.55	1583.46	10844.63	(206.74)	1045.94	6151.21	1671.90	11134.93	(110.37)	1193.22
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5955.55	1583.46	10844.63	(206.74)	1045.94	6147.63	1671.90	11126.98	(110.37)	1188.83
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4259.55	1547.52	8067.63	(151.74)	737.94	4392.48	1606.96	8262.23	(84.37)	833.43
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)]	4106.68	1146.95	8139.71	(335.96)	850.82	4240.11	1206.39	8333.87	(268.59)	946.17
6	Equity Share Capital	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance sheet of the previous year					61312.78					61424.22
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations)										
	1. Basic:	3.54	1.29	6.71	(0.13)	0.61	3.65	1.34	6.87	(0.07)	0.61
	2. Diluted:	3.54	1.29	6.71	(0.13)	0.61	3.65	1.34	6.87	(0.07)	0.61

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Comapny's website at www.mirza.co.in.
- The above Consolidated Financial Results of Mirza International Limited (The Company) and Wholly Owned Subsidiaries (WOS) i.e. Mirza (H.K.) Limited and REDTAPE Limited and Subsidiaries i.e. Mirza Bangla Limited and Sen en Mirza Industrial Supply Chain LLP are drawn in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- Figures for the period have been regrouped/rearranged whenever necessary in order to make them comparable.

For Mirza International Limited
Sd/-
(Tauseef Ahmad Mirza)
Whole Time Director
(DIN 00049037)

REDTAPE

Date : 11.02.2022

Place : New Delhi



HERO

हैरी मोटोकॉर्पो लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: दूध नहर लाजा, प्लॉट नंबर 2, नेल्सन मंडेला रोड,
दसंत कुंज - फेज- II, नई दिल्ली - 110070

सीआईएफ: L35911DL1984PLC017354 | फोन: 011-46044220

फैक्स: 011-46044399 | ई-मेल: secretarialho@heromotocorp.com

वेबसाइट: www.heromotocorp.com

सूचना

एतद्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 91 के साथ पठित तदधीन लागू नियमों के प्राधान्यो तथा सेक्टोरीय दायित्व एवं प्रवर्तीकरण अधिनियम विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 42 के अनुसूचन में, निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 10 फरवरी, 2022 को घोषित वित्तीय वर्ष 2021-22 के लिए रु. 2 प्रत्येक के प्रत्येक इक्विटी शेयर पर रु. 60/- (3000 प्रतियेक की दर पर) के अंतरिम लाभांश के भुगतान हेतु सदस्यों की पात्रता सुनिश्चित करने हेतु **मंगलवार, 22 फरवरी, 2022** की तिथि बरफ **रिकॉर्ड** तिथि निर्धारित की गई है।

अंतरिम लाभांश उन सदस्यों को अदा किया जाएगा, जिनके नाम रिकॉर्ड तिथि अर्थात 22 फरवरी, 2022 के अनुसार सदस्यता के रजिस्टर में दर्ज होंगे।

शेयरधारक नोट कर कि वित्त अधिनियम, 2020 द्वारा संशोधित आयकर अधिनियम, 1961 (अधिनियम) में अधिदधित किया गया है कि 01 अप्रैल, 2020 के पश्चात भुगतान या संविगर्तित किया गया लाभांश, शेयरधारकों के हाथों में कर कटौती योग्य होगा। इसलिए कम्पनी को अंतरिम लाभांश का भुगतान करने समय सट पर कर (टीडीएस) काटना होगा। कम्पनी को उपर्युक्त टीडीएस दर निर्धारण हेतु संपन्न बचाने के लिए, जैसाकि लागू है, शेयरधारकों से, अधिनियम के प्राधान्यो के अनुसार दाखलाबत, रजिस्ट्रार एंड शेयर ट्रांसफर एजेंट नामतः केफिन टेक्नोलॉजीज प्राइवेट लिमिटेड ("आयटीए") के पास <https://ris.fintech.com/fom/15/> पर अधिकतम **17 फरवरी, 2022** तक प्रस्तुत करने का अनुरोध किया जाता है। कम्पनी इस संबंध में शेयरधारकों को एक ई-मेल पहले ही 11 फरवरी, 2022 को उनकी पंजीकृत ई-मेल आईडी पर भेज चुकी है।

यह सूचना कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.heromotocorp.com पर तथा स्टॉक एक्सचेंजज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा www.nseindia.com पर उपलब्ध है, जहां कम्पनी के शेयर सूचीबद्ध हैं।

कृते हैरी मोटोकॉर्पो लिमिटेड

हस्ता/

प्रीरक्षक

कंपनी सचिव और अनुपान अधिकारी

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

दिनांक : 11 फरवरी, 2022



मार्वल वीनील्स लिमिटेड

CIN : T47890LD1985PLC021085

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: जी-73, कर्नाट रोड, नई दिल्ली - 110 001

Phone : +91 11 45306666, Fax : +91 11 45306677

Website : www.marvelvinyls.com, Email : cs@marvelvinyls.com

पोस्टल बालेट की सूचना

एतद्वारा साधारण परिपत्रन नं. 14/ 2020 दिनांक 8 अगस्त, 2020, नं. 17/ 2020 दिनांक 13 अगस्त, 2020, नं. 22/ 2020 दिनांक 15 जून 2020, नं. 33/ 2020 दिनांक 28 सितंबर, 2020, नं. 39/ 2020 दिनांक 31 दिसंबर, 2020, नं. 10/ 2021 दिनांक 23 जून, 2021 और नं. 31/ 2021 दिनांक 08 दिसंबर, 2021 (समग्र रूप से "पुसरी परिवर्तन" के रूप में संदर्भित) के साथ प्रतिष्ठित कर्नाटीज (प्रबंधन व प्रशासकीय) निगमवाली, 2014 ("निगमवाली") के नियम 20 व 22 के साथ प्रतिष्ठित कर्नाटीज अभिनियम, 2013 ("अभिनियम") की धारा 108, 110 व अन्य लागू प्रावधान, यदि कोई है और संबंधी डिजिटलिंग विनियम व भारतीय प्रतिष्ठित विनियम बोर्ड (सूचीबद्ध दायित्वों और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 ("संबंधी सूचीबद्ध विनियम") और उन समय में उसमें किया गयी वैधानिक संशोधनों (और), परिवर्तनों (और) या पुन-संरचनाओं (और) या अहा के बाद उपर सूचित अन्य लागू नियमों के अनुपालन में, संबंधी डिजिटलिंग विनियमों व अन्य लागू नियमों के अनुपालन में विशेष प्रस्ताव के अनुसार आगे नीचे वर्णित प्रस्ताव प्राप्त करने के लिए विचार करने और यदि संबंधी समझता है के लिए **मार्वल वीनील्स लिमिटेड ("कंपनी")** के सदस्यों को सूचित किया जाता है:

क्र. सं.	विशेष प्रस्ताव का विवरण
1	<p>भारतीय प्रतिष्ठित विनियम बोर्ड (इवोटीबी शेयरों की डिजिटलिंग) विनियम, 2021 संशोधित अनुसार के अनुपालन में, बीएसडी लिमिटेड, जहां वर्तमान में कंपनी के इवोटीबी शेयर सूचीबद्ध हैं, से मार्वल वीनील्स लिमिटेड के रु. 40/- (रुपय दस केवल) प्रत्येक के अंकित मार्वल साहित्य इवोटीबी शेयरों की वार्षिक डिजिटलिंग</p> <p>कंपनी ने पोस्टल बालेट के प्रेषण शुक्रवार, 11 फरवरी, 2022 को पूरा कर लिया है। एमसीडीए परिपत्रनों के अनुपालन में, (कंपनी) ने कंपनी के उन सभी सदस्यों जिन्हें ई-मेल पते पर सूचना या उनके डिजिटलिंग प्रीमियां (इलेक्ट्रॉनिक फॉर्म में रखने वाले शेयरों के संबंध में) के साथ रजिस्टर करें को व्याख्यात्मक विवरण के साथ पोस्टल बालेट सूचना की इलेक्ट्रॉनिक प्रतियां और जिन सदस्यों के ई-मेल आईडी कट-ऑफ डेटे अर्थात् शुक्रवार, 04 फरवरी, 2022 तक रजिस्टर नहीं हैं को भी मौखिक प्रतियां देने की जा चुकी हैं। सदस्यों को वोटिंग अधिकार कट-ऑफ डेटे अर्थात् 04 फरवरी, 2022 तक निर्देश किए जा चुके हैं। कट-ऑफ डेटे तक सदस्य न होने वाले व्यक्ति इस सूचना को केवल जानकारी के उद्देश्य से देखें।</p> <p>इलेक्ट्रॉनिक माध्यमों द्वारा वोटिंग सहित पोस्टल बालेट के माध्यम से वोटिंग की शुरुआत शनिवार, 12 फरवरी, 2022 को सुबह 9.00 बजे होगी और रविवार 13 मार्च, 2022 को शाम 5.00 बजे तक रहेगी। जिन सदस्यों के ई-मेल आईडी कंपनी के रजिस्टर हैं, रिमोट ई-वोटिंग सुविधा ले सकते हैं। इसके अतिरिक्त, पोस्टल बालेट पेपर के माध्यम से मौखिक वोटिंग किकल की सुविधा उन सदस्यों को इस संबंध में ई-मेल पत्र पर विचार करने के लिए दी जाएगी, जिन्हें ई-मेल आईडी रजिस्टर नहीं हैं।</p> <p>सदस्यों से ध्यान देने को अनुग्रह है कि रविवार, 13 मार्च, 2022 को शाम 5.00 बजे के बाद ई-वोटिंग की अनुमति नहीं दी जाएगी। इसके अतिरिक्त, मौखिक वोटिंग देने के लिए सदस्यों को विधिवत पूर्ण और हस्ताक्षरित पोस्टल बालेट रविवार, 13 मार्च, 2022 को शाम 5.00 तक या कार्य डे के बंद होने से पहले जांचकर्ता के पास पहुंच जाना चाहिए। (कंपनी ने अपने सभी सदस्यों को ई-वोटिंग सुविधा देने के लिए सेंट्रल डिजिटलिंग सिस्टम (इंडिया) लिमिटेड की सेवाओं का उपयोग है। रिमोट ई-वोटिंग के माध्यम से वोट करने के तरीके सहित पोस्टल बालेट की प्रक्रिया पर निदेश मौखिक फॉर्म में शेयर रखने वाले सदस्यों और जिन्हें ई-मेल पते रजिस्टर नहीं हैं, पोस्टल बालेट सूचना में दिए गए हैं।</p> <p>पोस्टल बालेट सूचना कंपनी की वेबसाइट https://www.marvelvinyls.com/investor-pdf/policies/postal-ballot-notice.pdf और स्टॉक एक्सचेंज अर्थात् बीएसडी लिमिटेड ("बीएसडी") की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com और सीडीएसएल की वेबसाइट www.evotingindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।</p> <p>निदेशक मंडल ने निष्पक्ष व पारदर्शी तरीके से पोस्टल बालेट आयोजित करने के लिए जांचकर्ता के रूप में श्री अंशु रंजन, अमरावतर कंपनी सचिवों को नियुक्त किया है।</p> <p>पोस्टल बालेट (जांचकर्ता की रिपोर्ट सहित) का परिणाम सोमवार, 14 मार्च, 2022 को या पहले कंपनी के अध्यक्ष द्वारा घोषित किए जाएंगे और कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.marvelvinyls.com पर प्रदर्शित किए जाएंगे। साथ ही स्टॉक एक्सचेंज, नेशनल सिनियोरिटीज डिजिटलिंग लिमिटेड ("एनएसडीएल") और सेंट्रल डिजिटलिंग सिस्टम (इंडिया) लिमिटेड ("सीडीएसएल") ("डिजिटलिंग" के सहित) को भी संचारित किए जाएंगे।</p> <p>ई-वोटिंग सहित पोस्टल बालेट द्वारा वोटिंग करने के संबंध में किसी पूछताछ या शिकायत के मामले में, आप अक्सर पूछे जाने प्रश्न ("एफएआरएल") और हेल्प सूचना के तहत www.evotingindia.com पर उपलब्ध ई-वोटिंग मैनुअल का संपर्क ले सकते हैं या helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com को ई-मेल लिखें या संपर्क करें श्री शिनिन कुंदर (022-230585738) या श्री मधुव लखानी (022-23058543) या राकेश डाली (022-23058542) या श्री रोहन देव कौशिक, कंपनी सचिव को cs@marvelvinyls.com पर लिखें।</p>

दिनांक: 11.02.2022

स्थान: नई दिल्ली

मार्वल वीनील्स लिमिटेड के लिए

हस्ता. - रोहन देव कौशिक

कंपनी सचिव

ansal HOUSING

ENRICHING LIVING STYLES

पंजीकृत कार्यालय 606, 6वां तल, इन्द्र प्रकाश, 21 बाराखंबा रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001

प्रधान कार्यालय एएफ-एचसीएल, दूसरा तल, असल प्लाजा, सेक्टर-1, वैशाली, गाजियाबाद, उ.प्र.-201010

फोन : 0120-3854000 | ई-मेल : ahl@ansals.com | वेबसाइट : www.ansals.com सीआईएन : L45201DL1983PLC016821

अंसल हाउसिंग लिमिटेड

— एक आईएसओ 9001:2015 कम्पनी —

31 दिसम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही/नौ माह के लिए एकल एवं समेकित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण का सारांश

(रु. लाख में) ईपीएस को छोड़कर



क्र. सं.	विवरण	एकल						समेकित					
		समाप्त तिमाही			समाप्त नौ माह			समाप्त तिमाही			समाप्त नौ माह		
		31.12.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.12.2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.12.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.12.2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त वर्ष (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.12.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.12.2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.12.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.12.2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त वर्ष (अलेखापरीक्षित)
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय (निवल)	6,583.34	4,917.62	3,294.15	14,361.40	7,318.46	14,160.66	7,452.47	5,769.69	4,058.14	16,763.93	9,510.92	17,437.46
2	कर पूर्व अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ(+)/(हानि)(-) (अप्रवादात्मक/अतिविशिष्ट मदों से पूर्व)	(260.69)	(1,949.81)	(824.57)	(3,277.41)	(2,703.61)	(6,608.14)	(207.58)	(2,020.75)	(797.17)	(3,222.01)	(2,621.68)	(6,345.75)
3	कर पूर्व अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ(+)/(हानि)(-) (अप्रवादात्मक/अतिविशिष्ट मदों के बाद)	(260.69)	(1,949.81)	(824.57)	(3,277.41)	(2,703.61)	(6,608.14)	(207.58)	(2,020.75)	(797.17)	(3,222.01)	(2,621.68)	(6,345.75)
4	कर परचात अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ(+)/(हानि)(-) (अप्रवादात्मक/अतिविशिष्ट मदों के बाद)	(360.73)	(1,174.08)	(603.97)	(2,183.96)	(2,022.89)	(4,419.49)	(273.87)	(1,278.11)	(587.33)	(2,106.85)	(1,971.17)	(4,228.52)
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर परचात) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परचात) शामिल]	(358.57)	(1,171.93)	(605.30)	(2,177.50)	(2,026.89)	(4,410.87)	(271.72)	(1,275.95)	(588.66)	(2,100.39)	(1,975.17)	(4,218.19)
6	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रत्येक)	5,938.58	5,938.58	5,938.58	5,938.58	5,938.58	5,938.58	5,938.58	5,938.58	5,938.58	5,938.58	5,938.58	5,938.58
7	प्रति शेयर अर्जन (ईपीएस) (चालू एवं बंद प्रचालनों के लिए) मूल एवं तनुकृत ईपीएस (रु. में)	(0.61)	(1.98)	(1.02)	(3.68)	(3.41)	(7.44)	(0.46)	(2.16)	(0.99)	(3.55)	(3.32)	(7.12)

टिप्पणियाँ :

- वित्तीय परिणाम कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के साथ पठित कम्पनी (भारतीय लेखाकरण मानक) नियम, 2015 और कम्पनी (भारतीय लेखाकरण मानक) (संशोधित नियम), 2016 के अंतर्गत निर्धारित भारतीय लेखाकरण मानक (इंड एएस) के अनुरूप हैं।
- उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीकरण बाध्यताएं एवं प्रकटन आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दाखिल 31 दिसम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही/नौ माह के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। 31 दिसम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही/नौ माह के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) एवं www.nseindia.com और कम्पनी की वेबसाइट (www.ansals.com) पर उपलब्ध है।
- उपरोक्त परिणामों की 11 फरवरी, 2022 को आयोजित अपनी संबंधित बैठकों में लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है और निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया है।

कुतो बोर्ड की ओर से
हस्ता./—
(कुशाग्र अंसल)
पूर्णकालिक निदेशक एवं सीईओ
डीआईएन: 01216563

स्थान: वैशाली, गाजियाबाद
दिनांक: 11 फरवरी, 2022

		<h1>BUILDING A STRONGER FUTURE</h1> <p>TELECOM TOWERS MONOPOLES SMART CITY POLES UTILITY POLES TRANSMISSION LINE TOWERS SOLAR MODULE MOUNTING STRUCTURE EPC</p> 							
<h2>Extracts of the Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2021</h2>									
(Rs.) in Lakhs except EPS									
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended	Year Ended				
	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20	30-Sep-21	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-21				
Total Income from operation	17,395.49	17,773.75	19,956.66	50,837.50	39,022.57				
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional/extraordinary item)	956.45	1,535.88	1,370.02	3,356.75	2,646.01				
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional/extraordinary item)	956.45	1,535.88	1,370.02	3,356.75	2,646.01				
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional/extraordinary item)	695.91	1,166.68	1,002.02	2,432.30	2,003.92				
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax)	695.91	1,166.68	1,002.02	2,432.30	2,003.92				
Equity Share Capital	2,857.05	1,328.53	2,857.05	2,857.05	1,428.53				
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-				
Earning per Share (in Rs.)									
Basic	2.44	4.36	3.51	8.49	7.51				
Diluted	2.44	4.36	3.51	8.49	7.51				

2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 11 February, 2022. The statutory auditors of the Company have conducted limited review of these financial results, pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015.

3. Standalone Results as on 31-Dec-21 are as under:-

	Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended		Year Ended
	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20	30-Sep-21	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-21
Total Income from operation	17,191.43	17,440.86	18,914.58	49,134.12	38,677.03	59,346.22
Profit Before Tax	877.80	1,505.23	1,371.76	3,333.53	2,623.33	4,303.92
Profit After Tax	614.55	1,143.36	1,003.65	2,414.31	1,988.57	2,933.74
Total Comprehensive Income	614.55	1,143.36	1,003.65	2,414.31	1,988.57	2,945.95

4. The Company is engaged in the business of two segments i.e. 1) Manufacturing of Galvanized and Non-galvanized Steel Structures i.e. Steel structure and 2) Engineering, Procurement and Construction (EPC).

5. The Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2021 are available on the website of the Company (www.salasartechno.com) and on Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).

For Salasar Techno Engineering Ltd.

Sd/-
Alok Kumar
Managing Director
DIN : 01474484

Notes:

1. These unaudited consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind- AS) as prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment thereafter.

Date: 11.02.2022
Place: Noida


SALASAR
Building a stronger future

SALASAR TECHNO ENGINEERING LIMITED
 CIN: L23201DL2001PLC174076
 Regd office: E-20, South Extension I, New Delhi-110049. Tel: +91-11-41648566/8577;
 E-mail id: compliance@salasartechno.com, Website: www.salasartechno.com